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9T-uer
GT-uer
pT-uer
eT-uer
ZT-uer
TT-uer
oT-uer
60-uer
g80-uer
L0-uer
90-uer
Go-uer
0-uer
€0-uer
0-uer
TO-uer
00-uer
66-uer
86-uer
/6-uer
96-uer
G6-uer
v6-uer
£6-uer
Z6-uer
T6-uer
06-uer
68-uer
gg-uer
/g-uer
9g-uer

Key:

1,11-TCA

o—o—e 1,1-DCA
o—o—e 1,1-DCE
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